
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, January 22, 2016 10:08 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Kawasaki Brute Force 750's 

ok 

On Fri, Jan 22, 2016 at 4:59 PM, Richard Kahn > wrote: 

attached is quote for three 2016 Kawasaki B=ute Force AN's in Black 

htt=s://www.kawasaki.com/Products/2016-Brute-Force-750-4x4i-EPS 
chttps://www=kawasaki.com/Products/2016-Brute-Force-750-4x4i-EPS> 

=br> 
MSRP is 9,999.00 and assembled price from FL dealer is 9,300=00 
total cost with shipping and customs is 31,199.70 
<=r> 

units will arrive at tropical late next week and if they make=Jan 29th sale will arrive Feb 2nd on STT 
If not then they will s=il on Feb 3rd and arrive Feb 6th 

please advise if=ok to proceed 
thank you 

=br> 
Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

ttom:0px;margin-left:=px">Fron 

<=>Subject: Fwd: Kawasaki Brute Force 750's! Good=News 

Date: January 22, 2016 at 12:15:53 PM EST 
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=span style="font-family:-webkit-system-font,Helvetica Neue,Helvetica,san=-
serif;color:rgba(0,0,0,1.0)">To: Rich Kahn <richardkahnl2@gma=l.com>, ann rodriquez <annrodriquez@yahoo.com 
<mailto:annrodriquez@yahoo.com» 

=div dir="ltr">Greetings Rich, 

(3) 2016 Kawasaki Brute=Force ATVs - black: $ 27,900.00 
Shipping to STT: =C2* 4>=AO =C2* 1,550.70 
Bob Lynch clearance fees: =C24, 40=A0 75.00 
U.S. C=stoms duties (6%): $ 1,674.00<=div> 

=C2* 4>=A0 =C24> $31,199.70 

<=div> 
Two 2013 Kawasaki ATVs were purchased in June 2014. The cos= was $8,200.00 each. 

The invoice for that AN pur=hase is attached, as well as the shipping rate quoted by Tropical Shipping= 

 Forwar=ed messa 
From: Todd Sandoval=/b> 

Date: Fri,=Jan 22, 2016 at 11:10 AM 
Subject: Kawasaki 
To: Daphne Wallace , Richard Kahn 

I called to check availabi=ity and caught 3 in Black that just showed up 10 minutes before I called, =o I 
took them, so they will be on their way to us in the next day or two. =ill be able to deliver late next week and not 45 
days! 

<=U> 

$9300.00=Each OK? 

Thanks, 

Todd=/p> 

<1=> 

<mailto 
From: Todd Sandoval (mailto: 

Se=t: Thursday, January 14, 2016 1:22 PM 
To: Daphne Wallace 
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Cc: 'Richard Kahn' 
Subject: Kawasaki Bru=e Force 750's 

White 2016's are =vailable now, 7 to 10 days, Black would be about 45 days. $9350.00 each. 

We have in stock at our store: 

1 )2015 KVF750 Metallic Stardust White $8850.00 

1)2016 KVF750 Candy Lime Green $9850.00c/=> 

Wen= on the locater and only found one 2015 in Black in Florida, in Jacksonvil=e, that would cost too 
much to chase down and bring to us, the rest were f=r out of State. 

</=> 

Seems like the best bet would be to go for whi=e 2016's, or just order the Black 2016's and hope they 
com= in before 45 days. 

<=> 

Let me know your thoughts?</=> 

Tha=ks, 

Todd 

=u> 

<https://www.avast.com/sig-email?utm_medium=email&utm_so=rce=link&utm_campaign=sig-
email&utm_content=emailclient> This email has been =ent from a virus-free computer protected by Avast. 
www.avast.com <https://=ww.avast.com/sig-email?utm_medium=email&utm_source=link&utm_ca=paign=sig-
email&utm_content=emailchent> 

please note 

The in=ormation contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorn=y-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended=only for 
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the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unau=horized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received t=is 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-=ail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com anailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all c=pies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved=br> 
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